

Minerva Douglas Youth Leader of the Year Award

Sis. Minerva Douglas Youth Leader of the Year Award Description

This award recognizes a youth advisor or leader that demonstrates the following characteristics: A God-centered heart with a passion to serve, supportive, willingness to accept responsibility, does work with a spirit of excellence and a positive attitude. The recipient of this award will receive a beautiful plaque. To nominate a youth leader the nominee must meet the following requirements:

Requirements

Be an active member of the Eastern Diocese.

Be involved in Sunday School, Morning Worship Service, and other local church activities.

Criteria

Submit a nomination letter explaining why your Youth Leader(s) should be considered for this award. **more than one person can be nominated**

Submit a recommendation letter from your Pastor.

The person(s) being nominated must be registered for the current year's EDYC at the time of application submission.

This award can only be awarded once per person.

Guidelines

The person(s) you are nominating for this award cannot in anyway assist and/or review the nomination letter. You can nominate multiple persons for this award (Youth Pastor, Youth Choir Director, Praise Dancer Advisor, etc. An application must be submitted for each nominee. The nomination letter should mention the characteristics listed in the award description above.

Recommendation letters are due by March 15, 2023.

Late Paperwork Will Not Be Accepted**

rva Douglas Youth Leader of the Year Av	ward
Name:	
Church Name:	
Name of Nominee:	